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Rank Bib Category Name Nation 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

1 897 E2 volná/formulHartych Ondřej CZ 1:45.96 1:43.13 1:44.41 3:27.54

2 502 E1-1600 Reiss Jan CZ 1:46.91 1:46.81 DNS 3:33.72 6.18

3 776 E1+2000 Lehmann Tomáš CZ 1:46.90 1:46.92 DNS 3:33.82 6.28

4 753 E1+2000 Kolčava Radek CZ 1:49.07 1:49.28 DNS 3:38.35 10.81

5 608 E1-2000 Dyršmid Pavel CZ 1:49.88 1:49.49 1:51.48 3:39.37 11.83

6 609 E1-2000 Pišta Michal CZ 1:49.72 1:50.09 2:13.24 3:39.81 12.27

7 577 E1-1600 Kašpar Michal CZ 1:49.88 1:51.07 1:50.31 3:40.19 12.65

7 410 E1-1400 Volena Jiří CZ 1:50.97 1:49.22 DNS 3:40.19 12.65

9 894 E2 volná/formulPithard Karel CZ 1:51.84 1:52.71 1:52.01 3:43.85 16.31

10 962 Hosté Pluhař Dominik CZ 1:52.80 1:51.30 1:53.28 3:44.10 16.56

11 603 E1-2000 Baďura Svatopluk CZ 1:51.97 1:53.17 1:54.50 3:45.14 17.60

12 809 E-2 volná Herold Tomáš CZ 1:53.48 1:52.70 1:53.63 3:46.18 18.64

13 557 E1-1600 Kašparová Martina CZ 1:53.78 1:53.01 DNS 3:46.79 19.25

14 895 E2 volná/formulRákosník Karel CZ 1:50.65 1:56.17 1:59.09 3:46.82 19.28

15 633 E1-2000 Pribula Mojmír CZ 1:55.00 1:54.63 1:53.70 3:48.33 20.79

16 710 E1+2000 Verbič Miroslav CZ 1:55.61 1:54.80 1:53.59 3:48.39 20.85

17 573 E1-1600 Boček ml. Jiří CZ 1:54.71 1:54.42 DNS 3:49.13 21.59

18 358 N+2000 Baxa Josef CZ 1:56.31 1:54.90 1:54.37 3:49.27 21.73

19 379 N+2000 Tomášek Petr CZ 2:41.17 1:54.99 1:55.07 3:50.06 22.52

20 767 E1+2000 Lehmann Karel CZ 1:54.92 1:55.29 DNF 3:50.21 22.67

21 626 E1-2000 Wainer Pavel CZ 1:55.56 DNS 1:54.74 3:50.30 22.76

22 515 E1-1600 Kotrba Michal CZ 1:56.92 1:55.60 1:55.03 3:50.63 23.09

23 644 E1-2000 Nouzecký Michal CZ 1:55.70 1:55.20 1:56.46 3:50.90 23.36

24 382 N+2000 Brůj Václav CZ 1:55.21 1:55.78 1:57.78 3:50.99 23.45

25 107 N-1600 Klust David CZ 1:57.08 1:56.32 1:55.05 3:51.37 23.83

26 105 N-1600 Cikán Radek CZ 1:57.04 1:55.36 1:56.15 3:51.51 23.97

27 518 E1-1600 Dlouhý Vladimír CZ 1:56.20 1:55.89 DNS 3:52.09 24.55

28 338 N-2000 Matoušek Karel CZ DNF 1:56.87 1:55.27 3:52.14 24.60

29 373 N+2000 Matoušek Jan CZ 1:56.50 1:56.46 1:56.25 3:52.71 25.17

30 555 E1-1600 Boček Jiří CZ 1:56.50 1:56.24 DNS 3:52.74 25.20

31 316 N-2000 Hovorka Roman CZ 1:57.47 1:56.57 1:56.57 3:53.14 25.60

32 960 N2 Černý Ctibor CZ 1:56.67 1:56.58 DNS 3:53.25 25.71

33 949 N2 Škarda David CZ 1:58.50 1:56.33 1:57.27 3:53.60 26.06

34 714 E1+2000 Titěra Vladimír CZ 1:58.72 1:57.36 1:56.49 3:53.85 26.31

34 651 E1-2000 Němček Michal CZ 1:56.99 1:56.86 2:00.06 3:53.85 26.31

36 606 E1-2000 Musil Josef CZ 1:57.45 1:56.66 DNS 3:54.11 26.57

37 808 E-2 volná Kolek Tomáš CZ 1:59.41 1:57.19 1:57.35 3:54.54 27.00

38 613 E1-2000 Bubeníček Petr CZ 1:59.53 1:57.88 1:56.90 3:54.78 27.24

39 367 N+2000 Lehmann Karel CZ 1:58.12 1:57.14 1:58.38 3:55.26 27.72

40 71 H-1400 Brousek David CZ 1:57.19 1:58.41 DNS 3:55.60 28.06

41 322 N-2000 Jelínek Petr CZ 1:59.37 1:56.29 2:00.71 3:55.66 28.12

42 380 N+2000 Jiřinec Leoš CZ 1:57.87 1:57.94 1:58.87 3:55.81 28.27

43 987 Hosté Šťástka Jiří CZ 2:01.39 1:58.49 1:57.74 3:56.23 28.69

44 752 E1+2000 Iser Petr CZ 1:59.26 1:58.05 1:59.37 3:57.31 29.77

45 217 H+1600 Šplíchal ml. Jiří CZ 1:59.35 1:58.18 1:59.28 3:57.46 29.92

46 951 N2 Rayman Martin CZ 2:00.83 1:57.94 1:59.96 3:57.90 30.36

47 381 N+2000 Kozák Jiří CZ 1:58.97 1:59.09 1:58.96 3:57.93 30.39

48 627 E1-2000 Šafařík Martin CZ 1:58.85 1:59.51 1:59.67 3:58.36 30.82

49 56 H-1400 Brousek Adam CZ 2:03.32 1:56.30 DNS 3:59.62 32.08

50 104 N-1600 Novák Tomáš CZ 1:58.97 2:00.92 2:01.32 3:59.89 32.35

51 293 H+1600 Kunz Kurt D 2:00.31 1:59.95 2:00.57 4:00.26 32.72

52 618 E1-2000 Davidová Jana CZ 2:02.08 1:58.80 DNF 4:00.88 33.34

53 77 H-1400 Skořepa Jan CZ 2:03.63 2:01.12 1:59.86 4:00.98 33.44

54 500 E1-1400 Lapiš Vladimír CZ 2:01.11 DNF 2:00.18 4:01.29 33.75

55 969 Hosté Bubeníček ml. Petr CZ 2:01.41 1:59.97 2:03.27 4:01.38 33.84

56 726 E1+2000 Falk Klaus D 2:01.01 2:00.93 2:00.50 4:01.43 33.89

57 53 H-1400 Václavík Petr CZ 2:01.58 2:02.72 2:00.08 4:01.66 34.12

58 402 E1-1400 Kroupa Roman CZ 2:02.95 2:00.67 2:01.98 4:02.65 35.11

59 33 N-1400 Hřava Jaroslav CZ 2:01.52 2:01.68 2:01.39 4:02.91 35.37

60 958 N2 Březina Jiří CZ 2:02.94 2:01.06 2:01.96 4:03.02 35.48

61 112 N-1600 Kalista Martin CZ 2:02.67 2:02.12 2:01.62 4:03.74 36.20

62 156 H-1600 Andrys František CZ 2:03.00 2:00.89 DNS 4:03.89 36.35

63 397 N+2000 Balvin Ondřej CZ 2:03.17 2:01.84 2:02.10 4:03.94 36.40

64 63 H-1400 Reiss Jakub CZ 2:01.94 2:02.06 2:02.05 4:03.99 36.45

65 19 N-1400 Bauer Michal CZ 2:01.21 2:14.18 2:03.18 4:04.39 36.85

66 360 N+2000 Kubeš Ladislav CZ 2:04.08 2:02.39 2:02.18 4:04.57 37.03

67 101 N-1600 Kubíček Pavel CZ 2:02.82 2:02.32 DNS 4:05.14 37.60

68 499 E1-1400 Klokočník ml. Tomáš CZ 2:03.20 2:03.34 2:03.47 4:06.54 39.00

69 985 Hosté Mutl Jiří CZ 2:05.30 2:04.42 2:04.57 4:08.99 41.45

70 982 Hosté Plachý Milan CZ 2:04.50 2:05.03 2:05.88 4:09.53 41.99

71 205 H-1600 Homola Martin CZ 2:05.69 2:03.93 DNS 4:09.62 42.08

72 38 N-1400 Polda František CZ 2:05.69 2:04.44 2:06.07 4:10.13 42.59

73 9002 2:05.26 2:04.94 4:10.20 42.66

74 981 Hosté Novotný Antonín CZ 2:07.83 2:04.94 2:05.55 4:10.49 42.95

75 340 N-2000 Ježek Milan CZ 2:06.04 2:06.04 2:04.84 4:10.88 43.34

76 416 E1-1400 Oršula Pavel CZ 2:05.22 2:06.24 2:10.57 4:11.46 43.92

77 306 N-2000 Moravec Jiří CZ 2:05.64 2:06.39 DNS 4:12.03 44.49

78 952 N2 Toman Martin CZ 2:08.51 2:07.49 2:06.71 4:14.20 46.66

79 332 N-2000 Maizner Stanislav CZ 2:09.46 2:08.78 2:06.71 4:15.49 47.95

80 956 N2 Šoltez Martin CZ 2:06.95 2:08.95 2:08.69 4:15.64 48.10

81 330 N-2000 Maizner Denis CZ 2:45.14 2:07.78 2:07.94 4:15.72 48.18

82 950 N2 Rosič Luboš CZ 2:07.63 2:10.09 2:10.19 4:17.72 50.18

83 153 H-1600 Kuba Aleš CZ 2:08.24 2:09.55 2:13.85 4:17.79 50.25

84 34 N-1400 Pilka Radek CZ 2:10.39 2:09.18 2:10.02 4:19.20 51.66

85 323 N-2000 Svoboda Zdeněk CZ 2:11.53 2:11.36 2:08.95 4:20.31 52.77

86 336 N-2000 Moravec st. Jiří CZ 2:11.56 2:10.52 DNF 4:22.08 54.54

87 712 E1+2000 Verbičová Nikola CZ 2:12.19 2:10.18 2:13.73 4:22.37 54.83

88 331 N-2000 Maizner Sebastian CZ 2:12.71 2:14.18 2:10.55 4:23.26 55.72

89 957 N2 Černý Jiří CZ 2:11.96 2:12.50 2:14.94 4:24.46 56.92

90 151 H-1600 Kubová Denisa CZ 2:13.24 2:12.44 DNS 4:25.68 58.14

91 307 N-2000 Gumančík Juraj CZ 2:16.45 2:15.69 2:11.44 4:27.13 59.59

92 341 N-2000 Ježek Milan ml. CZ DNF 2:13.40 2:14.82 4:28.22 1:00.68

93 972 Hosté Tomšů Martin CZ 2:17.75 2:16.11 2:17.81 4:33.86 1:06.32

94 901 E1 - 950 Webinger Jiří CZ 2:16.47 2:18.87 DNF 4:35.34 1:07.80

95 520 E1-1600 Falk Ralf CZ 2:18.43 2:20.09 2:22.18 4:38.52 1:10.98

96 40 N-1400 Pták František CZ 2:24.49 2:23.52 2:21.39 4:44.91 1:17.37

97 44 Škoda CUP Štumr Petr CZ 2:26.09 2:26.69 DNS 4:52.78 1:25.24

Rank Bib Category Name Nation 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

98 902 E1 - 950 Svoboda  Ivan CZ 2:31.37 2:30.07 DNF 5:01.44 1:33.90

99 9001 2:41.98 2:40.62 5:22.60 1:55.06

100 998 Junioři Bursa Adam CZ 2:46.27 2:40.09 3:27.96 5:26.36 1:58.82

101 45 Škoda CUP Syrová Marie CZ 2:55.52 2:48.38 DNS 5:43.90 2:16.36

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - 1.kolo (2)

338 N-2000 Matoušek Karel CZ DNF 1:56.87 1:55.27

341 N-2000 Ježek Milan ml. CZ DNF 2:13.40 2:14.82

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (2)

626 E1-2000 Wainer Pavel CZ 1:55.56 DNS 1:54.74

806 E-2 volná Palme Kay D 1:45.03 DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 2.kolo (1)

500 E1-1400 Lapiš Vladimír CZ 2:01.11 DNF 2:00.18

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (20)

44 Škoda CUP Štumr Petr CZ 2:26.09 2:26.69 DNS

45 Škoda CUP Syrová Marie CZ 2:55.52 2:48.38 DNS

56 H-1400 Brousek Adam CZ 2:03.32 1:56.30 DNS

71 H-1400 Brousek David CZ 1:57.19 1:58.41 DNS

101 N-1600 Kubíček Pavel CZ 2:02.82 2:02.32 DNS

151 H-1600 Kubová Denisa CZ 2:13.24 2:12.44 DNS

156 H-1600 Andrys František CZ 2:03.00 2:00.89 DNS

205 H-1600 Homola Martin CZ 2:05.69 2:03.93 DNS

306 N-2000 Moravec Jiří CZ 2:05.64 2:06.39 DNS

410 E1-1400 Volena Jiří CZ 1:50.97 1:49.22 DNS

502 E1-1600 Reiss Jan CZ 1:46.91 1:46.81 DNS

518 E1-1600 Dlouhý Vladimír CZ 1:56.20 1:55.89 DNS

555 E1-1600 Boček Jiří CZ 1:56.50 1:56.24 DNS

557 E1-1600 Kašparová Martina CZ 1:53.78 1:53.01 DNS

573 E1-1600 Boček ml. Jiří CZ 1:54.71 1:54.42 DNS

606 E1-2000 Musil Josef CZ 1:57.45 1:56.66 DNS

753 E1+2000 Kolčava Radek CZ 1:49.07 1:49.28 DNS

776 E1+2000 Lehmann Tomáš CZ 1:46.90 1:46.92 DNS

806 E-2 volná Palme Kay D 1:45.03 DNS DNS

960 N2 Černý Ctibor CZ 1:56.67 1:56.58 DNS

Did Not Finish - 3.kolo (5)

336 N-2000 Moravec st. Jiří CZ 2:11.56 2:10.52 DNF

618 E1-2000 Davidová Jana CZ 2:02.08 1:58.80 DNF

767 E1+2000 Lehmann Karel CZ 1:54.92 1:55.29 DNF

901 E1 - 950 Webinger Jiří CZ 2:16.47 2:18.87 DNF

902 E1 - 950 Svoboda  Ivan CZ 2:31.37 2:30.07 DNF

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


